
SPRING 2021SPRING 2021
WORKSHOPWORKSHOP
SCHEDULESCHEDULE

A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S  C E N T E R  P R E S E N T S :

Tuesday Workshops:
12:30pm-1:30pm

https://wpunj.zoom.us
/j/5162943267

Wednesday Workshops: 
7:00pm-8:00pm

https://wpunj.zoom.us/j/
5406136523

Thursday Workshops:
3:30pm-4:30pm

https://wpunj.zoom.us/j
/5162943267

W O R K S H O P  |  D A T E

Let's Pause, Reflect, &
Spring into Action

Tuesday 2/9/2021
Wednesday 2/10/2021

Thursday 2/11/2021

Helpful Apps for 
Downloading Success

Tuesday 2/23/2021
Wednesday 2/24/2021

Thursday 2/25/2021

Learning Styles & 
Study Skills

Tuesday 3/2/2021
Wednesday 3/3/2021

Thursday 3/4/2021

Let's Talk About Saving
Money & Time
Tuesday 3/9/2021

Wednesday 3/10/2021
Thursday 3/11/2021
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W O R K S H O P  |  D A T E

Writing & Speaking 
For Success

Tuesday 3/23/2021
Wednesday 3/24/2021

Thursday 3/25/2021

Life of a Successful Student
Tuesday 4/6/2021

Wednesday 4/7/2021
Thursday 4/8/2021

How to Rock Your Finals
Tuesday 4/20/2021

Wednesday 4/21/2021
Thursday 4/22/2021

The ASC is located in the 
Cheng Library 111B

Twitter/Instagram:
@WPU_ASC

973-720-2563/3324 


